Data Sheet
Xgig 16-lane Exerciser/Analyzer
for PCI Express® 6.0
The PCIe® Exerciser/Analyzer generates PCIe 6.0 data streams
and responses for in-depth testing and analysis at 64GT/s.
The VIAVI Xgig® PCIe 6.0 Exerciser/Analyzer, the 6P16,
brings the next generation of high-speed 64 GT/s
test capability to the Xgig PCIe product portfolio. The

Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to change without notice.
Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents
Data SheetOrdering Information
Part Number Description
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-PF PCIe 6.0 16-Lane Analyzer/Exerciser Platform
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-AN PCIe 6.0 16-Lane Analyzer License Key
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-EX PCIe 6.0 16-Lane Exerciser License Key
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-PF-H1 Optional 1-year extended hardware warranty
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-PF-M1 Optional 1-year extended software maintenance
Accessories
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-AIC PCIe 6.0 x16 Analyzer Interposer CEM
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X8-AIC PCIe 6.0 x8 Analyzer Interposer CEM
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-EIC PCIe 6.0 x16 Exerciser EP Interposer CEM
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-TSC PCIe 6.0 x16 Host Exerciser Test Stand CEM
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-AIEE PCIe 6.0 x16 Analyzer Back End EDSFF
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X4-IE1.S PCIe 6.0 x4 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E1.S
XGIG6P-PCIE-X8-IE1.S PCIe 6.0 x8 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E1.S
XGIG6P-PCIE6-AIE1.S E1.S DUT Carrier
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X4-IE1.L PCIe 6.0 x4 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E1.L
XGIG6P-PCIE-X8-IE1.L PCIe 6.0 x8 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E1.L
XGIG6P-PCIE6-AIE1.L E1.L DUT Carrier
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X4-IE3 PCIe 6.0 x4 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E3
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X8-IE3 PCIe 6.0 x8 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E3
XGIG6P-PCIE-X16-IE3 PCIe 6.0 x16 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF E3
XGIG6P-PCIE6-AIE3 E3.X DUT Carrier
XGIG6P-PCIE-x16-IOCP3  PCIe 6.0 x16 Analyzer/Exerciser Front End EDSFF OCP3
XGIG6P-PCIE6-AIEOCP3 OCP3 DUT Carrier
XGIG6P-PCIE6-X16-TSED PCIe 6.0 x16 Host Exerciser Test Stand EDSFF
Accessories configured at time of order.